
S E P T E M B E R   I S
2017-2018 School Year

Did you know your donation directly a�ects all VPE students.  The money we collect from membership dues is 

crucial and necessary in order for the school to continue to provide our students diverse enrichment.

Your Family Membership Matters!

Here is a sample of what is funded by the Home & School Legaue

K ‐ 6  PE Program

K - 4  Music Program

K - 6  Lexia Program

K - 6  Scholastic News

Art Masters

$15,000

$6,000

$2,000

$4,200

$6,000

Wordly Wise

Technology Upgrades

Track Program

Educational Assemblies

Teacher Supply Stipends

$1,200

$5,000

$2,000

$8,500

$6,750

Get the VPE 
Smartphone App!

Register online at: 
join.myschoolanywhere.com

Invitation Code: 
VPEHSL

Quickly enter your family information, you will receive 

an email with login credentials.  Then use the store to 

pay the $20 Home & School League membership fee.

Buy your membership online...

Or pay with this order form...

Mother / Father Name: Student(s):

Teacher(s): Email:

H&SL Family Membership (Online directory access + 1 window cling) 

Membership Drive Fundraiser (Donate an extra $25, $50, $75, $100 or more) 

Total Enclosed

$20.00

$

$Villa Park Elementary Home & School League is a registered non-pro!t , Tax ID # 23-7271436

ICE
CREAM
PARTY!!

Help Your Child’s Class Win!
The VPE class that has the most memberships by the end of 

September will receive a bonus recess + super ice cream party!


