2017-2018 School Year



Home & School League



Your Family Membership Matters!

Did you know your donation directly affects all VPE students. The money we collect from membership dues is crucial and necessary in order for the school to continue to provide our students diverse enrichment.

Here is a sample of what is funded by the Home & School Legaue

K - 6 PE Program	\$15,000	Wordly Wise	\$1,200
K - 4 Music Program	\$6,000	Technology Upgrades	\$5,000
K - 6 Lexia Program	\$2,000	Track Program	\$2,000
K - 6 Scholastic News	\$4,200	Educational Assemblies	\$8,500
Art Masters	\$6,000	Teacher Supply Stipends	\$6,750



Help Your Child's Class Win!

The VPE class that has the most memberships by the end of September will receive a bonus recess + super ice cream party!

Buy your membership online...

Register online at: join.myschoolanywhere.com

Invitation Code: VPEHSL

Quickly enter your family information, you will receive an email with login credentials. Then use the store to pay the \$20 Home & School League membership fee.



Or pay with this order form	nis order form
-----------------------------	----------------

Mother / Father Name:		Student(s):
Teacher(s):	Email:	

H&SL Family Membership (Online directory access + 1 window cling)

Membership Drive Fundraiser (Donate an extra \$25, \$50, \$75, \$100 or more)

\$

\$20.00

Total Enclosed